

Hon'ble Dr. Patangrao Kadam M.A., LL.B., Ph.D. Chancellor

Prof. Dr. Shivajirao Kadam M.Sc., Ph.D. Pro Chancellor

> Prof. M. M. Salunkhe M.Sc., Ph.D., F.R.S.C. Vice Chancellor

Bharati Vidyapeeth

(Deemed to be University)
Pune, India.

Accredited with 'A+' Grade (2017) by NAAC
'A' Grade University Status by MHRD, Govt. of India
Accredited (2004) & Reaccredited (2011) with 'A' Grade by NAAC





Bharati Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Pune - 411 030 (INDIA)

Tei.: +91-20-24407100, 24325701 Fax: +91-20-24339121, 24321910 E-mail: bvuniversity@yahoo.co.in Web: www.bvuniversity.edu.in

CIRCULAR No. 315

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the post graduate programmes under the Faculty of Medical Sciences for the academic year 2018-2019 and onwards until further orders.

Name of the Course	Annual Fee			
	Medical College, Pune General Category Student Fee in Rs.	Medical College & Hospital, Sangli General Category Student Fee in Rs.	Medical College, Pune & Sangli Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee	
	Pre-Clinica	1 Subjects		
MD (Anatomy) MD (Physiology)	7,50,000	7,50,000	US\$30000	
MD(Biochem.)	7,50,000		US\$30000	
	Para Clinic	al Subjects		
MD (Micorbio.) MD(Community Medicine) MD (Pharmacology)	7,50,000	7,50,000	US\$30000	
MD (Pathology)	14,80,000	14,80,000	US\$60000	
	Clinical	Subjects	L	
MD (Radio Diagnosis) MD (Paediatrics) MD (Dermatology, Ven. & Lap.) MS (Orthopedics) MS (Obst. & Gynaec) MD (Gen.Medicine)	28,00,000	22,00,000	US\$85000	
MD (Psychiatry) MD (Anesthesia) MS (ENT) MS(Gen. Surgery) MS (Optholmology)	25,00,000	20,00,000	US\$81000	

G. Paychunon

Name of the Course	Annual Fee			
	Medical College, Pune General Category Student Fee in Rs.	Medical College & Hospital, Sangli General Category Student Fee in Rs.	Medical College, Pune & Sangli Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee	
MD(Emergency Medicine)	25,00,000	2 -2	US\$81000	
MD(Pulmonary Med.)				
DCP (Clinical Pathology)	7,50,000		US\$30000	
All other Diploma Courses	20,00,000	-	US\$65000	

^{*} Note: The fee may be revised upwards @ 3% to 5% per annum.

Ref. No. BVDU/4259/2017-18

Date: 31/1/2018

To

- 1. The Principal, Medical College, Pune
- 2. The Principal, Medical College & Hospital, Sangli.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Medical Sciences, BVDU
- 4. The CET Section
- 5. The Accounts & Finance Officer, BVDU.
- 6. International Students' Centre Office.
- 7. The Controller of Examinations.
- 8. IT Cell for uploading in the website.

Circulars